
 
Tanzania 2024 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2024 Monday New Year’s Day 

January 2, 2024 Tuesday Zanzibar Revolution Day 

March 29, 2024 Friday Good Friday 

March 31, 2024 Sunday Easter Sunday 

April 1, 2024 Monday Easter Monday 

April 7, 2024 Sunday Karume Day 

April 10, 2024 Wednesday End of Ramadan (Eid al-Fitr) 

April 26, 2024 Friday Union Day 

May 1, 2024 Wednesday Labour Day 

June 16, 2024 Sunday Feast of the Sacrifice (Eid al-Adha) 

July 7, 2024 Sunday Saba Saba Day 

August 8, 2024 Thursday Nane Nane Day 

September 15, 2024 Sunday Maulid Day 

October 14, 2024 Monday Nyerere Day 

December 9, 2024 Monday Independence Day 

December 25, 2024 Wednesday Christmas Day 

December 26, 2024 Thursday Christmas Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

https://www.generalblue.com/

